

---

## Pachet materiale conexe

I.D.: 43888502

---

Data publicarii	05.09.19	Coduri CPV	44400000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.581,01 RON - 1.581,01 RON

---

Descriere: hol.surub 2 x 58.82 = 117.64 ap. masura 1 x 63.02 = 63.02 broasca usa 2 x 50.42 = 100.84 burghiu 2 x 18.48 = 36.96 camera aut. 3 x 25.21 = 75.63 disc diamant. 1 x 23.52 = 23.52 diluant 2 x 11.76 = 23.52 vopsea/ grunt 8 x 12.61 = 100.88 manusi 8 x 10.08 = 80.64 pensule 10 x 8.04 = 80.4 pietre polid. 10 x 10.08=100.8 sapa+coada 3 x 46.21 = 138.63 lant gros 5 x 21.84 = 109.2 lopeti 3 x 16.8 = 50.4 cozi lopata 8 x 12.6 =100.8 polidisc 1 x 243.7 =243.7 lama dr. 1 x 42.01 =42.01 lant dr. 2 x 46.21 =92.42

---